23
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Automation Products – Parallel Grippers

Air humidity Low moisture content (dry)
*Addition of lubrication will greatly increase service life
Ordering Information: P5GS Wide Body Series
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP)
Stroke
(mm)
Grip force
@ 7 bar (N)
Accuracy +/-
mm
Repeatability
+/-mm
Weight
(kg) Part number
Double acting magnetic 16 M3 19.1 222 0.08 0.03 0.30 P5GS-016MSG019B
Double acting magnetic 16 M3 31.8 222 0.08 0.03 0.39 P5GS-016MSG032B
Double acting magnetic 24 M5 25.4 445 0.08 0.03 0.81 P5GS-024MSG025B
Double acting magnetic 24 M5 50.8 445 0.08 0.03 1.20 P5GS-024MSG051B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 38.1 800 0.08 0.03 1.48 P5GS-032MSG038B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 73.5 800 0.08 0.03 2.0 P5GS-032MSG074B
  Most popular.
Sensor part numbers: Page 53.
24